
Behavioral Health Home Notice of Interest or Intent November 15, 2013

Behavioral Health Organizations Consenting to Public Sharing

Organization: Main Office Location(s)

PCP Practices with 

which to Partner Contact

Alternative Wellness Services Biddeford Southern ME Practices not identified 

Amber Elliot; 

amberelliott@awsmaine.com

Behavior Health Solutions for ME, 

PC Brewer

Central ME, Downeast, Northern 

ME

Practices identified - want to 

partner with more Juli Ogden; jmogden@yahoo.com 

Children's Center Augusta

Central ME, Southern ME, Western 

ME Practices not identified 

Jeffrey Johnson; 

jjohnson@childrenscenteraugusta.com 

Cornerstone Behavioral Healthcare Bangor Central ME, Bangor and Waterville

Practices identified - want to 

partner with more

Francis H Willard, IV; 

FWillard@cornerstonebhc.com 

Crisis & Counseling Centers, Inc. Augusta Central ME Practices Identified

Lynn Duby; 

lduby@crisisandcounseling.org 

Harbor Family Services Northport MidCoast

Practices identified - want to 

partner with more

Jack Massotti, III; 

jmazzotti@harborfamilyservices.org 

Maine Behavioral Health 

Organization Augusta

Central ME, Region II, Portland and 

Bangor

Practices identified - want to 

partner with more

Jason White; 

jwhite@mainebehavioralhealth.org 

Opportunity Alliance South Portland Southern ME

Practices identified - want to 

partner with more

Kane Loukas; 

kane.loukas@opportunityalliance.org 

Providence Service Corporation Brunswick

Central ME, Downeast, Northern 

ME, Southern ME, Western ME

Practices identified - want to 

partner with more Bart Beattie; bbeattie@provcorp.com 

Tri-County Mental Health Services Lewiston Western ME

Practices identified - want to 

partner with more Catherine Ryder; cryder@tcmhs.org 

United Cerebral Palsy of Maine Bangor

Central ME, Downeast, Northern 

ME

Practices identified - want to 

partner with more Sadel Davis; sadel.davis@ucpofmaine.org 

Intend to apply as Behavioral Health Home Organization



Behavioral Health Organizations Consenting to Public Sharing November 15, 2013

Organization: Location(s)

PCP Practices with 

which to Partner Contact

Connections for Kids Portland Southern ME Practices not identified 

Genevieve Gardner; 

genevieveg@connectionsforkids.org 

Home Counselors Inc. (HCI) Rockland

Midcoast and Central ME (Knox, 

Waldo, Lincoln, Sagadahoc, 

Kennebec, Somerset) Paul Le Compte; plcmpt@midcoast.com 

SequelCare of Maine Yarmouth

Central ME, Downeast, Midcoast, 

Northern ME, Southern ME, 

Western ME Judy Seals; jseals@sequelcare.com 

Spurwink Portland

Central ME (greater Augusta), 

Southern ME, Western ME Practices not identified Eric Meyer; emeyer@spurwink.org 

St. Andre Home, Inc Biddeford

Northern ME, Southern ME, 

Western ME RSCHER@SAINTANDREHOME.ORG 

Woodfords Family Services Portland

Central ME, Southern ME, Western 

ME Douglas Patrick; dpatrick@woodfords.org 

Interested in applying as Behavioral Health Home Organization


